STATE OF ALABAMA — UNIFORM COMMERCIAL CODE — FINANCING STATEMENT FORM UCC-1 ALA.

Important: Read Instructions on Back Before Filling out Form.

	a transmitting utility LA CODE 7-9-105(n).	No. of Additional Sheets Presented:	. 		ING STATEMENT is p		iling Of	ficer for	
. Return copy of	turn copy or recorded original to:			THIS SPACE FOR USE OF FILING OFFICER Date, Time, Number & Filing Office					
Alabama Power Company				Timo, womoor t					
	600 North 18th Street								
Birming	jham, Alabama 35291		İ						
Attentio	n:								
Pre-paid Acct	. #					(i H	œ III H	
	dress of Debtor	(Last Name First If a Perso	on)				Ö,	8 T \$ 7	
	olyn M. Henry		İ				ű	SH TEN	
_	ahaba Manor Tr	ail					4	1 //	
Perna	m, Al 35124						Q. Q.	400万万	
								デェデ星	
							#	T Z S S	
Social Securit A. Name and Add	·	(Last Nama First if a Barea	<u></u>				ديد	O T E	
i. Name and Ag	dress of Debtor (IF ANY) (Last Name First if a Perso	m)				Ċ	とに思	
	•		ļ				-	0 0	
								,	
								^	
Social Securit	y/Tax ID #	 						ď	
Additional deb	tors on attached UCC-E								
SECURED PA	RTY) (Last Name First if a Person)		4. AS	SIGNEE OF SEC	CURED PARTY	(IF ANY)		(Last Name First if a Person)	
	a Power Company								
	rth 18th Street	•							
Birming	jham, Alabama 35291								
Social Security	v/Tax ID #							ν,	
·	ured parties on attached UCC-E	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·							
	Statement Covers the Following Type	s (or items) of Property:	t						
The hea	at pump(s) and all re	lated materials, parts, a	accesso	ries and r	eplacements	thereto,	ı		
located	on the property des	scribed on Schedule A	attache	ed hereto.					
Trane	Furnace Model	# TUD100C936A1	. Seri	lal# F	151535331	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	5A.	Enter Code(s) From Back of Form That	
Heat		TWR030C100A2	?		135232017			Best Describes The Collateral Covered By This Fiting:	
Trane	COll	TXC031C4HPB1	<u> </u>		17756324	·		<u>500</u>	
								6_0_0	
		hereby grants a secur	ity inte	rest to S	ecured Part	y in the	!		
toteĝon	ng collateral.								
Record	Owner of Property:		Cross	Index in	Real Estate	Records	i		
									
	ered: Products of Collateral are al	so covered. to perfect a security interest in collateral	7 000	molete only who	n filing with the Judge	of Probate			
(check X, if so)	_	•	The	initial indebted	ness secured by this fi	nancing statem	ent is \$	6474.00	
Jalready subject to a security interest in another jurisdiction when it was brought into this state. Already subject to a security interest in another jurisdiction when debtor's location changed to this state.					5¢ per \$100.00 or frac	•		* · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
which is proceeds of the original collateral described above in which a security interest is				exed in the real :	atement covers timbel estate mortgage record 1, give name of record	is (Describe re	al estat	tures and is to be cross e and if debtor does not have	
perfected. Lacquired after a change of name, identity or corporate structure of debtor				Signature(s) of Secured Party(ies)					
as to which the	filing has lapsed.	22 41		(Fleq	uired only if filed witho			— see Box 6)	
NXW	endolyn)	1/ Henriel		··· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			_		
Signature(s) of Debtor(s)				Signature(s) of Secured Party(ies) or Assignee					
Signature(s) of Debtor(s)				Signature(s) of Secured Party(ies) or Assignee					
Týpe Name	of Individual or Business	·		Type Name o	f Individual or Busines	s		·	
FILING OFFICER	COPY - ALPHABETICAL (3) FILING	OFFICER COPY — ACKNOWLEDGEMENT COPY — SECOND PARTY(S)		OPY DEBTOR(S)	STANDARD F	ORM — UNIFO	_	MERCIAL CODE — FORM UCC-1	

	BEND TAX NOTSUE TO
: ! ! 3 1 1	621 Cababa Manor Trail
This instrument was proposed by	##### Talbam. Al. 33124 #58-13-1-12-2-002-003.044
CHANG - COM W. GYAY, JT. PETRONY, BULTO 630	1 -
(Add 1520) Birdingham Alabaga 15209	:
COSPORATION POWER TAMABLE PROPERTY THROUGH THE PROPERTY	
	ALL WER BY TREES PROCESSTA. 1933
That in consideration of Flity-Five Thousand	Four Hundred Twenty-Five and 00/100- DOLLARS,
to the undersigned granter. Shelby Resource in hand paid by Guendelyn M. Henry	.e, Inc emporation.
the receipt of which is hereby asknewledged, the said Ehelby Resources, Inc.	14 **
does by these presents, grant, bargain, sell and conv.	ey unto the said
the following described real estate, altuated in an	
Let 1. according to the oursey o	E Cahaba Manot Town Homes.
Pitet Addition, as recreded in N Probate Office of Shelby County.	
Advalates taxed for the year 198	9 which are a lion, but not due and
payable until October 1, 1989. Extering essements, restrictions limitations, if any, of record.	, Etghts of way, see back lines,
\$ 44,300.00 of the considerat	ton was paid from the procueds of a
8	SISTE OF ALA, SHEEDY CO. T. CERTIFY THES
TO HAVE AND TO HOLD, To the said	I CERTIFY THIS INSTRUMENT WAS FILLL
' Gwendolyn M. Henry, her	83 JAN 23 AIT S 40
And said Shelby Resources, Inc., and assigns, covenent with said Guendolyn H	Renty har public of PRODUTE
heirs and assigns, that it is lawfully select in fee brances unless otherwise noted above, that it has a that it will, and its successors and assigns shall,	simple of said premises, that they are free from all encum- good right to sell and convey the same as aforesaid, and warrant and defend the same to the said
Owendelyn N. Henry, her helps, executors and assigns forever, against the in	
IN WITHERS WHEREOF, the said Shelby	
President, Michael D. Phillips has herete set its signature and seal, this the 30t	4 4 4
ATTEST: LOW M	SNELBY REMOUNCES, INC.
3	mil. In Rellie
	Michael D. Phillips, Its Grandent
STATE OF ALLENSAN (SI)AD	
COUNTY OF JEFFEASON	•
J. Gene W. Cray, Jr. mid State, hereby curtify that Michael P. Phil	a Metary Public in and for said County, in
wheen parpe as President of Shelby	es, and who is known to me, acknowledged before me or the conveyance, be, so such editor and with full authority.
Gives under my hand and official seal, this to	to 30th day of Bearings . 35 of
<u> </u>	

Inst # 1994-22882

07/20/1994-22882 02:01 PM CERTIFIED

SHELBY COUNTY JUDGE OF PROBATE 002 NCD 25.75